9/30/2017 Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)

2403 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2406 2 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
9/30/2017 Premier Std 20" (2 dogs)

2013 1+ Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney
2040 P 2 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

9/30/2017 Premier Std 16" (1 dogs)

1609 1 Maisie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Steve Cannon

9/30/2017 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

1206 1 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
1208 2 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

9/30/2017 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)
801 1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24" (14 dogs)

2400 M 1+ Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2401 M 2 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2402 M 3 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington
2403 M 4 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2405 M 5 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2406 M s Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2407 M 7 Terra, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger
2408 M 8 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
2409 M 9 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2411 M 10 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2412 M 11 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2413 M 12 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2410 E 13 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2418 E 14 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (20 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2002 M 2 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2003 M 3 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2004 M 4 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

2005 M 5 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2007 M 6 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2008 M 7 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2009 M 8 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2010 M 9 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2011 M 10 Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2012 M 11 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2013 M 12 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

2017 E 13 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2020 E 14 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen
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9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2021 E 15 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

2040 MP 16 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

2042 MP 17 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2043 MP 18 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2044 MP 19 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

2048 EP 20 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (25 dogs)

1600 M 1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1601 M 2 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1602 M 3 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1603 M 4 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1604 M 5 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

1605 M s Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1606 M 7 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1607 M 8 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1608 M 9 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1609 M 10 Maisie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Steve Cannon
1610 M 11 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

1611 M 12 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

1613 M 13 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1614 M 14 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1616 M 15 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1615 E 16 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1620 E 17 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

1621 E 18 Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1640 MP 19 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
1641 MP 20 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
1642 MP 21 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria W eber

1645 MP 22 Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
1643 EP 23 Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

1649 EP 24 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

1650 EP 25 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1201 M 2 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1202 M 3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1203 M 4 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1204 M 5 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1205 M 6 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1206 M 7 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
1207 M 8 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
1208 M 9 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1210 M 10 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1212 M 11 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn



9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

1216 E 12 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
1231 MP 13 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1232 MP 14 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" (12 dogs)

800 M 1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

801 M 2 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 M 3 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

803 M 4 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
804 M 5 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

805 M 6 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

806 M 7 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

807 M 8 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

808 M 9 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
828 MP 10 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

829 MP 11 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
830 MP 12 Mollie, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)
401 MP 1 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
9/30/2017 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

2422 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
2423 2 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

9/30/2017 Open Std 20" (3 dogs)

2018 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley
2027 2 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2052 P 3 Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow

9/30/2017 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1625 1+ Freddie M, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1626 2 Tux, All American Dog, Elice DeRoos

9/30/2017 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1220 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1236 P 2 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

9/30/2017 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)
2427 B 1 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

9/30/2017 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2031 B 1+ Twister, Dutch Shepherd, Beverly Sardina
2033 B 2 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson
2056 P 3 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Mungo

9/30/2017 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1634 A 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
1657 P 2 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmann
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9/30/2017 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)

1224 B 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
1243 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

9/30/2017 Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)

823 A 1 Bree, Shih Tzu, Kylee Shea
824 A 2 Choco, All American Dog, Jenny English

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (14 dogs)

2400 M 1+ Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2401 M 2 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2402 M 3 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington
2403 M 4 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2405 M 5 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2406 M s Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2407 M 7 Terra, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger
2408 M 8 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
2409 M 9 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2410 M 10 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2411 M 11 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2412 M 12 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2413 M 13 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2418 E 14 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (20 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2002 M 2 Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2003 M 3 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2004 M 4 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

2005 M 5 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2007 M 6 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2008 M 7 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2011 M 8 Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2012 M 9 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2013 M 10 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

2010 M 11 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2009 E 12 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2017 E 13 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2018 E 14 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2020 E 15 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2040 MP 16 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

2042 MP 17 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2043 MP 18 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2044 MP 19 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

2048 EP 20 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (25 dogs)

1600 M 1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick



9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

1601 M 2 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1602 M 3 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1603 M 4 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1604 M 5 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

1605 M s Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1606 M 7 Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1607 M 8 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1608 M 9 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1609 M 10 Maisie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Steve Cannon
1610 M 11 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

1611 M 12 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

1613 M 13 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1614 M 14 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1615 M 15 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1616 M 16 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1620 E 17 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

1621 E 18 Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1639 MP 19 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1640 MP 20 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer

1641 MP 21 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

1642 MP 22 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria W eber

1645 MP 23 Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

1643 MP 24 Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

1649 EP 25 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (15 dogs)

1200 M 1 Sofia, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1201 M 2 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1202 M 3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1203 M 4 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1204 M 5 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1205 M 6 Sierra, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1206 M 7 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
1207 M 8 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
1208 M 9 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1210 M 10 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1212 M 11 Ryan, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1216 E 12 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1231 MP 13 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
1232 MP 14 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
1236 EP 15 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (12 dogs)

800 M 1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle
801 M 2 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 M 3 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan
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9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (cont)

803 M 4 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
804 M 5 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

805 M 6 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

806 M 7 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

807 M 8 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

808 M 9 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
828 MP 10 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

829 MP 11 Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
830 MP 12 Mollie, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

9/30/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

401 MP 1+ Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
402 MP 2 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

9/30/2017 Open JWW 20" (1 dogs)
2027 1 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
9/30/2017 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1625 1+ Freddie M, Shetland Sheepdog, Laura Fearn
1650 P 2 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

9/30/2017 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1220 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

9/30/2017 Novice JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2422 B 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
2423 B 2 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2427 B 3 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

9/30/2017 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

2021 B 1+ Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

2031 B 2 Twister, Dutch Shepherd, Beverly Sardina
2033 B 3 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson

2052 P 4 Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow
2056 P 5 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Mungo

9/30/2017 Novice JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1626 B 1 Tux, All American Dog, Elice DeRoos

1630 B 2 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1634 A 3 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

1657 P 4 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar
1658 P 5 Jade, All American Dog, Riley DeRoos

9/30/2017 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1224 B 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
1243 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

9/30/2017 Novice JWW 8" (3 dogs)

819B 1 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele



9/30/2017 Novice JWW 8" (cont)

823 A 2 Bree, Shih Tzu, Kylee Shea
824 A 3 Choco, All American Dog, Jenny English
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10/1/2017 Premier JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2403 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2406 2 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2414 3 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

10/1/2017 Premier JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2001 1+ Griffin, Border Callie, Lisa Balderstone
2040 P 2 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

10/1/2017 Premier JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1639 P 1 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

10/1/2017 Premier JWW 12" (4 dogs)

1206 1 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
1208 2 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1209 3 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
1231 P 4 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

10/1/2017 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)
801 1 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (16 dogs)

2400 M 1+ Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2401 M 2 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2402 M 3 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington
2403 M 4 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2404 M 5 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2405 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2406 M 7 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2407 M 8 Terra, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger
2408 M 9 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
2409 M 10 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2410 M 11 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2411 M 12 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2412 M 13 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2413 M 14 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2414 M 15 Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

2418 E 16 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (20 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M 2 Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

2003 M 3 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2004 M 4 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

2005 M 5 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2007 M 6 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2008 M 7 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2011 M 8 Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2012 M 9 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
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10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2009 E
2017 E
2018 E
2019 E
2020 E
2040 MP
2041 MP
2042 MP
2043 MP
2044 MP
2048 EP

10 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
11 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

12 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

13 Rose, All American Dog, Ronald McGrath

14 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

15 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

16 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Deb Graham

17 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

18 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
19 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

20 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (22 dogs)

1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1605 M
1606 M
1610 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1615 M
1620 E
1621 E
1638 MP
1639 MP
1640 MP
1641 MP
1642 MP
1644 MP
1645 MP
1643 MP
1649 EP

1 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

2 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

3 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

4 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
5 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

s Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

7 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson

8 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

9 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

10 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

11 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

12 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

13 Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
14 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

15 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

16 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
17 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
18 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

19 Pauli, Golden Retriever, Janice Booth

20 Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

21 Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

22 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (13 dogs)

1201 M
1202 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M

1 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

2 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
3 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

4 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
5 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
s Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

7 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

s Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

9 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer



10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

1216 E

1231 MP
1232 MP
1236 EP

10 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas
11 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
12 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

13 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (10 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
807 M
808 M
812 E
828 MP
830 MP

1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

2 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

3 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

4 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
5 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
s Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
9 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

10 Mollie, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP
401 MP
402 MP

1 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl
2 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers
3 Sterling, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl

10/1/2017 Open JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2025
2027

1+ Coral, All American Dog, Michele August
2 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

10/1/2017 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

1650 P

1 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

10/1/2017 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1220

1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

10/1/2017 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2422 B
2423 B

1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
2 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

10/1/2017 Novice JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2021 B
2026 B
2032 B
2033 B
2052 P
2056 P

1+ Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

2 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

3 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
4 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson

5 Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow

6 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Mungo

10/1/2017 Novice JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1626 B
1630 B
1634 A
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1 Tux, All American Dog, Elice DeRoos
2 Maji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi
3 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
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not have been received yet.

10/1/2017 Novice JWW 16" (cont)

1657 P 4 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar

1658 P s Jade, All American Dog, Riley DeRoos
10/1/2017 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1224 B 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
1243 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

10/1/2017 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

819B 1 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
823 A 2 Bree, Shih Tzu, Kylee Shea

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24" (15 dogs)

2400 M 1+ Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2401 M 2 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2402 M 3 Crow, Golden Retriever, Virginia Addington
2403 M 4 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2404 M 5 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2405 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2406 M 7 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
2407 M 8 Terra, Bernese Mountain Dog, Jean Munger
2408 M 9 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
2409 M 10 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
2411 M 11 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2412 M 12 Colby, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2413 M 13 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2410 E 14 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2418 E 15 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (20 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M 2 Griffin, Border Collie, Lisa Balderstone

2003 M 3 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2004 M 4 Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

2005 M 5 Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
2006 M 6 Cruiser, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2007 M 7 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2008 M s Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2009 M 9 Reese, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2011 M 10 Jenny, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2012 M 11 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2017 E 12 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
2020 E 13 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2021 E 14 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

2040 MP 15 Joy, Labrador Retriever, Jennie Muldoon
2041 MP 16 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Deb Graham
2042 MP 17 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2043 MP 18 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan



10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2044 MP 19 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
2048 EP 20 Kenny, All American Dog, Teresa Seger-Yeggy

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (23 dogs)

1601 M 1 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1602 M 2 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1603 M 3 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1604 M 4 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
1605 M 5 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1606 M s Flint, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1610 M 7 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
1612 M 8 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1613 M 9 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1614 M 10 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1615 E 11 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1620 E 12 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
1621 E 13 Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1638 MP 14 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1639 MP 15 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1640 MP 16 Jetta, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer

1641 MP 17 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

1642 MP 18 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

1644 MP 19 Pauli, Golden Retriever, Janice Booth

1645 MP 20 Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

1643 EP 21 Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

1649 EP 22 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
1650 EP 23 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (12 dogs)

1201 M 1 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1202 M 2 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1204 M 3 Ziva, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1206 M 4 Armand, Poodle (Minature), Beth Lawrence
1207 M 5 Chase, Poodle (Minature), Rosemary Nero
1208 M 6 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1209 M 7 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
1210 M 8 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

1211 M 9 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1216 E 10 Ice, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Farkas

1231 MP 11 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

1232 MP 12 Aubrey, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" (9 dogs)

800 M 1 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle
801 M 2 Ryot, Papillon, Beth Rogers

802 M 3 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan
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10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" (cont)

803 M 4 Lec-a-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
804 M 5 Tanner, Papillon, Bernadette Postle

807 M 6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

808 M 7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
828 MP 8 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

830 MP 9 Mollie, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

10/1/2017 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

400 MP 1 Chadwick, Shih Tzu, Terry Fencl
401 MP 2 Emme, Papillon, Beth Rogers

10/1/2017 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

2422 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
2423 2 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

10/1/2017 Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

2018 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2019 2 Rose, All American Dog, Ronald McGrath
2026 3 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2027 4 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2025 5 Coral, All American Dog, Michele August

2052 P s Annie, All American Dog, Carol Ann Jarchow

10/1/2017 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)
1626 1 Tux, All American Dog, Elice DeRoos
10/1/2017 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1220 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1236 P 2 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

10/1/2017 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)
812 1+ Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

10/1/2017 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

2032B 1 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2033 B 2 Hitch, Siberian Husky, Randy Johnson
2056 P 3 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Mungo

10/1/2017 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1634 A 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
1657 P 2 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar

10/1/2017 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)

1224 B 1 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
1243 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

10/1/2017 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

823 A 1 Bree, Shih Tzu, Kylee Shea
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